Clover

2018
Provider
Directory

List of participating providers for Pennsylvania Green PPO Plan

Please read: this document contains information about the
providers covered in your plan.

This directory was updated on 04/27/2018. For more recent information or other questions,
please contact Clover at 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 711), 8 am-8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit
cloverhealth.com/doctors. Between February 15th and September 30th, alternate technologies
(for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Clover Health
PPO Plan
Provider Directory

This directory is current as of April 27, 2018.
This directory provides a list of Clover Health’s current network providers.

This directory is for Bucks county in Pennsylvania

To access Clover Healths’s online provider directory, you can visit www.cloverhealth.com/
doctors. For any questions about the information contained in this directory (hardcopy or
online), please call our Member Service Department at 1-888-657-1207, (TTY users should
call 711) from 8 am—8 pm, local time, 7 days a week. From February 15 through September
30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and
holidays.

Clover Health complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate
on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Clover Health does not
exclude people or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age,
disability, or sex.

Clover Health:
e Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively

with us, such as:
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic
formats, other formats)
e Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English,
such as:
o Qualified interpreters
e [nformation written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Member Services at 888-657-1207. TTY users should
call 711. We are open 8 a.m. — 8.p.m., EST, 7 days a week. From February 15th through
September 30th, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used

on the weekends and holidays.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://www.cloverhealth.com/doctors
http://www.cloverhealth.com/doctors

Clover Health complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the
basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Clover Health does not exclude people
or treat them differently because of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Clover Health:

e Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively
with us, such as:
0 Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic
formats, other formats)
e Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such
as:
0 Qualified interpreters
0 Information written in other languages
If you need these services, contact Member Services at 888-657-1207. TTY users should call
711. We are open 8 a.m. — 8.p.m., EST, 7 days a week. From February 150 through
September 30™ alternate technologies (For example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends
and holidays.

If you believe that Clover Health has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another
way on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a grievance
with:

Clover Health

Attention: Appeals and Grievances
Harborside Financial Center

Plaza 10, Suite 803

Jersey City, NJ 07311

Phone: 1-800-657-1207
Fax: 1-732-412-9706

You can file a grievance by mail, or by fax. If you need help filing a grievance, the Clover
Health Appeals and Grievance Department is available to help you. You can also file a civil
rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health
and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington,
DC 20201, 1-800-868-1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

Clover Health
Plan PPO 2018
Directorio de proveedores

Este directorio ofrece una lista de los proveedores de la red de Clover Health.
Este directorio es para los condados Bucks en Pennsylvania.

Este directorio es valido al 27 de abril de 2018. Es posible que algunos proveedores se hayan
agregado o quitado de nuestra red después de la impresion de este directorio. No garantizamos
que los proveedores sigan aceptando nuevos miembros. Para obtener la informacion mas
actualizada acerca de los proveedores de la red de Clover Health en su area, puede visitar
cloverhealth.com/doctors o llamar al numero de Servicios para los miembros al 1-888-657-1207
(los usuarios de TTY deben llamar al 711) de 8 a. m. a 8 p. m., hora local, los 7 dias de la
semana. Desde el 15 de febrero hasta el 30 de septiembre, se usaran tecnologias alternativas (por
ejemplo, correo de voz) los fines de semana y los dias feriados.

ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to
you. Call 1-800-657-1207(TTY:711).

ATENCION: si habla espafiol, tiene a su disposicion servicios gratuitos de asistencia lingiiistica.
Llame al 1-800-657-1207 (TTY:711).

NIEL  MBRBHEZREE , WOFEARBRESHEIRS. HK 1-800-657-1207 (TTY:711)

La red de proveedores puede modificarse en cualquier momento. Recibird un aviso cuando sea
necesario.

Tenga en cuenta que los proveedores fuera de la red/sin contrato no tienen la obligacion de
tratar a los miembros de Clover Health, salvo en caso de emergencia. Si desea saber si
cubriremos un servicio fuera de la red, le recomendamos que usted o su proveedor solicite una
determinacion de la organizacion previa al servicio antes de recibir el servicio. Llame al
Servicio al cliente o consulte la Evidencia de cobertura para obtener mas informacion, incluidos
los costos compartidos que se aplican a los servicios fuera de la red.

Clover Health es un plan de Organizacion de Proveedores Preferidos (Preferred Provider
Organization, PPO) que tiene un contrato con Medicare. La inscripcion en Clover Health
depende de la renovacion del contrato.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Clover Health cumple con las leyes federales de derechos civiles aplicables y no discrimina por
motivos de raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad o sexo. Clover Health no excluye a las
personas ni las trata de manera diferente por su raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad o
sexo.

Clover Health:

e Ofrece recursos y servicios gratuitos para que las personas con discapacidades se
comuniquen con nosotros de manera eficaz, por ejemplo:
0 Informacion escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electronicos
accesibles, entre otros).
e Brinda servicios lingiiisticos gratuitos para las personas cuyo idioma principal no es el
inglés, por ejemplo:
0 Intérpretes calificados.
0 Informacion escrita en otros idiomas.
Si necesita estos servicios, comuniquese con Servicios para los miembros al 888-657-1207.
Los usuarios de TTY deben llamar al 711. Estamos disponibles los 7 dias de la semana, de
8 a. m. a 8 p. m. (hora del este). Desde el 15 de febrero hasta el 30 de septiembre, se usaran
tecnologias alternativas (por ejemplo, correo de voz) los fines de semana y los dias feriados.

Si considera que Clover Health no le brind6 estos servicios o lo discrimin6 de cualquier otra
forma por su raza, color, nacionalidad, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede utilizar la siguiente
informacion para presentar una queja:

Clover Health
Attention: Appeals and Grievances
Harborside Financial Center

Plaza 10, Suite 803
Jersey City, NJ 07311

Teléfono: 1-800-657-1207
Fax: 1-732-412-9706

Puede presentar una queja por correo o por fax. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja, el
Departamento de Apelaciones y Reclamos de Clover Health esta disponible para asistirlo.
También puede presentar una queja relacionada con sus derechos civiles ante la Oficina de
Derechos Civiles del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de los EE. UU. en forma
electronica. Para ello, debe acceder al Portal de Reclamos de la Oficina de Derechos Civiles en
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf. Utilice la siguiente informacion si desea presentar
un reclamo por correo o por teléfono: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200
Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-868-
1019, 800-537-7697 (TDD).

Los formularios una queja estan disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html
https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf

ENGLISH
ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance services, free of charge, are available to
you. Call 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

SPANISH
ATENCION: Si usted habla espafiol, tenemos servicios de asistencia lingiiistica disponibles para
usted sin costo alguno. Llame al 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

CHINESE

Mt MBLHEEE | WO EARRESHBIES. #IK1-800-657-1207 (TTY:
711)s

VIETNAMESE

CHU Y: Néu quy vi ndi tiéng Viét, thi co sin cac dich vu trg gitip ngdn ngitr mién phi danh cho
quy vi. Hay goi s0 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

KOREAN
o2l 3H20I8 SHAlE Ze T2 5 MH|AT} EH|El0] /A LICH 1-800-657-

1207 (TTY: 7112 A== A|Z7|HH B LI

T

TAGALOG
Pansinin: Kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, mga serbisyo ng tulong sa wika, nang walang bayad,
ay magagamit sa iyo. Tawagan ang 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

RUSSIAN
BHUMAHMUE: Ecau BbI roBOpHUTE Ha PYCCKOM SI3bIKE, BaM OyAyT OECIIaTHO MPEI0CTABICHBI
yCIIyTH nepeBoaunka. 3soHuTe 1o tenedony: 1-800-657-1207 (teneraiin: 711).

ARABIC
AdanDle 13fasa i) Edy jade Ladd b 6 Cane Lol allae 4 il gy ladel, liad WU 821207-657-800-1
YHebis lia sz (711

FRENCH CREOLE
ATANSYON: Si w pale Kreyol Ayisyen, gen sevis ¢d pou lang ki disponib gratis pou ou. Rele
1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



FRENCH
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez francais, des services gratuits d’interprétation sont a votre
disposition. Veuillez appeler le 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

POLISH
UWAGA: Dla 0s6b méwiacych po polsku dostepna jest bezptatna pomoc jezykowa. Zadzwon
pod numer 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

PORTUS}UESE
ATENCAO: Se fala portugués, estdo disponiveis servigos gratuitos de assisténcia linguistica na
sua lingua. Telefone para 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

ITALIAN
ATTENZIONE: Se lei parla italiano, sono disponibili servizi gratuiti di assistenza linguistica
nella sua lingua. Chiami 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711).

JAPANESE
BHSHE: BEABTORNDEZLEFNDFICE. EBHTERY—EREZZFAICEILE
T, BEFET1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 7INETHBLVEDLETE L\,

GERMAN
BITTE BEACHTEN: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen, stehen Thnen unsere Dolmetscher unter der
Nummer 1-800-657-1207 (TTY: 711) kostenlos zur Verfiigung.

FARSI
- ).stu Ak)u‘_; aaay AGSS:LJ‘ Adalch S K ).\L}‘s‘ A m})ﬁ J\:\itus AP \Aﬁ,}\) Ll AJ\) A}L‘BJ g)ﬂgﬂ

el Ko yn711 Gsna: ailina ) (TTY:1-800-657-1207 A il s

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Table of Contents

Section 1 - INErOAUCTION ..cccveeiivveriiisrinisnnenisnnensnnesssncssssecssssnessssssssssesssssesssssesssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssnsnss 10
What is the service area for Clover Health ... 13
How do you find Clover Health providers in your area? ...........ccccoeevveeeiiieeniiieeniee e 13

Section 2 - List of Network €Care Providers ......eiieneenniensenneensnensnecssensnesssecsssessesssscsssssssses 18

Primary €Care PRYSICIAN ..coiiiieiniiniinnieenininnieninennnensenssnesssssssesssessssssssesssssssssssssssssassssesssssssassssasssne 18
Pennsylvania - BUCKS .......coooiiiiiiiieiiie ettt e e e e e et e e saee e enae e e e nbeeennbeeennraeens 18

Family MEAICING .....coocuiieiiiieeiii ettt et e st e et e et eeesaeeessseeensaeesnneeennnes 18
INtETNAl MEAICINEG ....vviiiiiieeiie ettt et e et e e e tee e saaeeesnbeeesabeeessseeesseeenseenns 19
Nurse Practitioner, FAmMILY ........ccocooiiiiiiiiiiiicee et 20

SPECIALIST «evvrirrrrririnierinicssnicssnicsssnissssnessssnsssssnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssossassss 21

Pennsylvania - BUCKS ......couiiiiiiiiiiie ettt 21
CardiovasCular DISEASE .........cecueriiriiriiriieieetese ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt et saeen 21
DIENEIST 1ttt ettt sttt h e et h bt e a e bttt ea b s bt e bt ea e sheenbeeatenieen 23
Dentist, Dentist ANESthESIOIOZIST ....c.eiviiiiiieeiieiieeiieeie ettt et eeesve b e sreeseesneaens 25
Dentist, GENETAl PTACLICE .....cooiiiiiiieieeieee oottt ettt e e e ettt e e e e e s eeseeareeeeeesessesines 26
Dentist, Oral and Maxillofacial SUTZETY .......coocuiiiriiiiiiiiieiie et e 28
Dentist, Orthodontics and Dentofacial OrthopediCs ..........cccveeviiieniieeiieieieece e, 30
Dentist, Pediatric DENtISTIY .....cccviiiiiiieeiiieeiie ettt e et ste e et e e aeeensseeeasee s 31
1D 1S 50 F: 1 0] [0 . VSRR 32
NEUTOLOZICAL SUIZETY .oueeiiiiiiiie ettt ettt ettt et e et e bt e et e et e sateebeeenees 33
NUISE PTaCHTIONET .....viiiiiiieiiiiecciie ettt ettt e e e et e e et e e et e e sabeeesabae e aseeessseeenseeensseesnnneas 34
Nurse Practitioner, Women’s HEAIth ............oooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie et 35
OPhthalMOLOZY ...eoveieiiiiiie ettt te et e et e et e esbeebeeenbeeseeenseans 36
OTthOPACAIC SUTZETY ...eeiuvieiiieeiiieiie ettt ettt et ettt e aeebeesaeeesbeessaeenbeensaesnbeenseeenseenseennns 37
Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and AnkIe SUIZEIY .......cccveviiiiiieeiieiiecieeieeee e 38
Orthopaedic Surgery, Hand SUIZETY .....cc.ooeviiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeee et 39
Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine .........cccceeviveeviieeieeeieeee e, 40
Orthopaedic Surgery, SPorts MEdICINE .......ccueeeeuiieiiiieeieeciee et aee e 41
Pain Medicine, Pain MEAICINE ......ccevvvvviiiiiiiiiiiieeiee ettt et e e e e e eesaaaaeee e e e s e e sennnnes 42
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation .............cocceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 43
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Pain Medicine .........c..ccoccevuiriiniriicniinieniienicnienicnene 44
Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Sports Medicine ...........ccccoeeeveriineenennieneenenieneenne, 45
POIALIIST ..ttt et h bt ettt b e ettt st eaees 46
Podiatrist, Foot and AnKIE SUIZEIY ......ccciiiiiiiiiiiiieiieieceee e 47
Psychiatry and Neurology, NeUrolOZY ........ccccccieriieiiieiiieiieiieeieecee et eeees 48
Suppliers, Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, not the Service) .......ccceeeveervveeriieeniieeniieeeiee e, 49
SUTZIY eeeiiiieie ettt et e et e et e e estae e e taeeasateeenbeeeeabee e saeeeanbeeeanbeeesbeeeraeeenaeeens 50
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular SUIZETY) .....ceevvvieeeiieeiiieeieeeee e 51

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Pennsylvania - CRESLET ........c.oiiiriiiiiieieeee ettt ettt sbe et st e e 53
DIENEIST ettt ettt ettt et b et et h bt e a e bttt e at e bt ettt e bt et et e naeen 53
Pennsylvania - LANCASLET ........cocuiiiiiiiiieiieiie ettt ettt et e sttt e st e etaesaaeesseesnseesaesnseenneenns 54
INUISE PIACTITIONET ....euieiieiiieiieeiieieeie sttt ettt ettt sttt et e be et et se e be et e sbeenees 54
Occupational TREIAPIST ....cccveeruiieiieiieeiieeie ettt ettt e b e eeeibeesbeessseesbaessaeesseeens 55
Occupational Therapist, Hand ..........c.ccooouiroiiiioiiieciieceeceeee e e 56
OrthOPACAIC SUTZETY ..veieeiiiiiiie ettt ettt e e ae e et e e st eesstae e sseeessaeeesseeenaeesnneeas 57
Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine ..........ccceeviieeiiieeciiecieeee e 60
PhySIiCal TREIAPIST ..o.eveieirieeeiieeeiee ettt ettt et e st e et e e e staeeetaeesssaeesssaeesssaeessseeennseeas 61

Physical Therapist, OrthOpedic .........cccuiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 63
Pennsylvania - Lehigh ........ccoooiiiiii et 64
DEIMALOLOZY ..veeeieeniieeiii ettt ettt ettt e et e st e et e e te e esbeestaeenbe e st e eabe e st e enbeensteenbeeseeenteans 64
Pennsylvania - NOTthamplton .........cccoeiiieiiiiiiiiiiecie ettt et sre et e seaeesbeesaneennaen 65
CRITOPTACLOT ...ievviieiiieiieeie ettt ettt et e et e et eetaeesbeessaeesseessseesseessaeensaensseenseenssesnseessennns 65
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia ...........cccooiiiiiiiiiiciiciecece ettt ettt en 66

L0 111 (0] o) ¢ o110 (SRS 66

(€T (0o 103 1) (0 TSR 67
Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and Ankle SUIZETY ........ooouiieiiiieiiieeieeeeeeee e 68

e Ta 18 ] APPSR 69
Podiatrist, Foot and AnKIe SUIZETY ......ccooiiririiiiiiieiieeceeeee et 70
HOSPILAL ..cueveiinnniiiniiiiniinneiinsniinsniessnsisssssiosssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssessnssossnsssssnssss 71
Pennsylvania - BUCKS ......coouiiiiiiiiiiiiee ettt 71
Hospitals, General Acute Care HOSPital ...........ccoeviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeee e 71

SKilled NUrsing FACIIILY ..ccccicvveierinicssnicssnicssnninssnncsssnncssssnsssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssns 72
Pennsylvania - BEIKS .......cooiiiiiiiii et st 72
Pennsylvania - BUCKS .......cociiiiiiiieiee ettt 73
PennSylvania = CRESTET ........cccuiiiiieiieiiieiie ettt ettt ettt e et e esaesaaeesseeesseesaesaseenseeenns 74
Pennsylvania - DEIAWATE ........c.ccocieeiiiiiiieiieiie ettt et et ebeessaeebeessaeesseensneennaens 75
Pennsylvania - FAYEE .......cccocuiiiiiiiiiie ettt et e e et e et e e e ae e e e e e e b e e enreas 76
Pennsylvania - LaCKaWaNNa ..........c.coovuiiiiiiieiiie et e e ste e e seae e e e e e aaeesnaaeesnseeeennes 77
Pennsylvania - LANCASTET .......ccc.uiiiiiiiiiiieeciieecieeestee et e stte e et e e et eesteeesntaeessseeesssaeenssaeensseeesneeanns 78
Pennsylvania - LERiZh .......oooiiiiiiiice et e e e aae s 79
Pennsylvania - LUZETNE ......c..oovuiiiiiiiieiie ettt ettt ettt et e bt e et e saeeeneeas 80
Pennsylvania - LYCOMING ......occviiiiiiiieiieeiteie ettt sttt ettt e st e et esnaeenseennees 81
Pennsylvania - MONTZOMETY ......c.cociiiiiiiiiieiieie ettt ettt et ettt et e steeseeeabeebeessbeenseesaseenseenens 82
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia ...........cccoooiiiiiiiiiiiieecce et 83
Pennsylvania - SChUYIKILL ........c.cooiiiiiiiiiii et 84
Outpatient Mental Health Provider 85
Other Health Care Provider .......iieiiiinniiniiineinnecnninnnineiisensisiissisisssissssssssssssssssss 85
Pennsylvania - AIIEZNENY .........cccuiiiiiiiiiiiieeie ettt ettt e e be et b ens 85

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUPPLIES ........ccceeeeiiiieiiiieiiiiecieeeeee e 85

Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPIIET ........ooiiiiiiiiriiii e 86
Pennsylvania - BEIKS .......cooiiiiiiiei e et st 87
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUppli€s .........ccceeveeviierireiiienieeiierieeieeee e 87
Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPIIET .......ocoviiiiiiiiiiiieiee et 88
Pennsylvania - DEIAWATE ........c..coiiiiiiiiieiieiie ettt ettt e e ebeesteeeseessaeesseessseennaens 89
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUPPLIESs ........ccceeeviieeiiieeiiieiiieeceeeee e 89
Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPIIET .....ooviiiiiiiieee e e 90
Pennsylvania - MONTOE .........c.cooiiiiiiiieeiiieetee et e et eeiee e et e e e teeesaeeesasee e sseeesseeesseesnseeesseesnneeas 91
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUPPLIes ........ccceeeciiieeiiiieiiiiecieecee e 91
Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPIIET .......oouiiiiiiiiie e 92
Pennsylvania - MONTZOMETY .......cooiiiiiieiiieiieeie ettt ettt et site sttt e st e et e sabeebeeenbeenseesnseenseennne 93
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUppli€s ........ccceecvievieriieniieniieieeieeeeeeeeeee e 93
Pennsylvania - NOTthamplton .........cccoeiiieiiiiiiiiiiecie ettt et sre et e seaeesbeesaneennaen 94
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUPPLIESs ........cceeeveeriieeiiieniieeieeieeie et 94
Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPIIET .......ocvviiriiiiiiciieeee ettt e e s 95
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia ..........ccouiiiiiiiiiiiie ettt 96
Durable Medical Equipment and Medical SUPPLIes ........ccceeeviiieiiieiiiiieciieecee e 96
Prosthetic, Orthotic SUPPLIET .....oooviiiiiiiecie et are e snee e 97

VISION cecineenniiininineninenssnenssenssnesssnssssesssnssssssssessssssssesssssssssssssssssssssassssesssssssssssssssssssssassssesssssssassssassssesssnsss 98
Pennsylvania - BUCKS ........coocuiiiiiiiiiie ettt e e et eesta e e ssseeeesseeesnsaeesnseeennaeens 98
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia ..........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiicce ettt 99
DICNEAL conneeeriieiiiiiinientintinetneentecsiisaesseessseessssssstsssassssesssnsssstsssaesssesssnssssssssassssesssssssassssassssssasess 100
Index 100

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



10

Section 1 — Introduction

This directory provides a list of Clover Health’s network providers. To get detailed information
about your health care coverage, please see your Evidence of Coverage.

You may choose one of our network providers who are listed in this directory to be your Primary
Care Provider (PCP). The term “PCP” will be used throughout this directory. Generally, you
should get your health care services from your PCP.

A Primary Care Provider (PCP) is someone that you see for all of your basic medical needs such
as preventive care, illness, and injury visits. While our plan doesn’t require you to select a PCP,
we strongly encourage you to do so as there are many benefits to having one. A PCP will often
assist you with referrals to specialists and behavioral health care providers. A PCP can also
coordinate access to hospital services when necessary. When prior authorization for a service is
needed, your PCP will contact us before you have services to determine if they will be covered.

We have network providers for all services covered under Original Medicare. You can still
receive covered services from non-network providers who do not have a signed contract with our
plan, as long as those providers agree to accept our plan’s terms and conditions of payment. See
Section 1.2 of Chapter 3 in your Evidence of Coverage and on our website at:
https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents/out-network-coverage-rules.

The “network providers” listed in this directory have agreed to provide you with your health care
and vision services. You may go to any of our network providers listed in this directory. If you
have been going to one network provider, you are not required to continue to go to that same
provider. In some cases, you may get covered services from non-network providers.

Out-of-network/non-contracted providers are under no obligation to treat Clover Health
members, except in emergency situations. For a decision about whether we will cover an out-of-
network service, we encourage you or your provider to ask us for a pre-service organization
determination before you receive the service. Please call our member services number at
888-657-1207. TTY users should call 711. We are open 8 a.m. — 8.p.m EST, 7 days a week.
From February 15th through September 30th, alternate technologies (For example, voicemail)
will be used on the weekends and holidays,or see your Evidence of Coverage for more
information, including the cost sharing that applies to out-of-network services. With the
exception of emergencies or urgent care, it may cost more to get care from out-of-network
providers.

Non-contracted providers should bill Clover Health directly. If a non-contracted provider
submits a bill directly to you, you should not pay the bill, but should submit it to the plan for
processing and determination of your liability, if any, as described below.

If you receive a bill from a non-contracted provider, send us your request for payment, along
with your bill and documentation of any payment you have made. It’s a good idea to make a

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents/out-network-coverage-rules

copy of your bill and receipts for your records.

To make sure you are giving us all the information we need to make a decision, please fill out
our claim form to make your request for payment. Either download a copy of the form from our
website (https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents) or call Member Services
and ask for the form.

Mail your request for payment for medical services, together with any bills or receipts to us at
this address:

Clover Health

Attention: Medical Claims
PO Box 471

Jersey City, NJ 07303

You must submit your claim to us within 12 months of the date you received the service or item.

Mail your request for payment for eyewear or your out-of-network routine eye exam, together
with copy of your Clover Member ID card and any bills or receipts, to us at this address:

EyeQuest
PO Box 527
Thiensville, WI 53092

You can expect to receive reimbursement within 7 to 10 days after EyeQuest has received your
receipts. Questions? Please call EyeQuest at 1-888-696-9551.

Mail your request for payment for the prescription(s), together with any bills or receipts to us at
this address:

CVS Caremark
PO Box 52066
Phoenix, AZ 85072-2066

You must submit your prescriptions(s) claim to us within 36 months of the date you received the
service or item.

When you are outside the service area and cannot get care from a network provider, our plan will
cover emergency care, urgently needed services, or out-of-area dialysis. Except for emergency
care, we cannot pay a provider who is not eligible to participate in Medicare. If you receive care
from a provider who is not eligible to participate in Medicare, you may be responsible for the full
cost of the services you receive. With the exception of emergencies or urgent care, it may cost
more to get care from out-of-network providers.

If you have a medical emergency:

e Get help as quickly as possible. Call 911 for help or go to the nearest emergency room or

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents

12

hospital. Call for an ambulance if you need it. You do not need to get approval or a
referral first from your PCP.

® As soon as possible, make sure that our plan has been told about your emergency. We
need to follow up on your emergency care. You or someone else should call to tell us
about your emergency care, usually within 48 hours, at 1-888-657-1207 (TTY only, call
711). We’re available from 8 am—8 pm, local time, 7 days a week. From February 15
through September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on
the weekends and holidays.

e If you need assistance locating urgent care services, please call Member Services at the
number listed on the back of this book, or visit cloverhealth.com/doctors to locate a
network provider.

You may get covered emergency medical care whenever you need it, anywhere in the United
States or its territories. Our plan covers ambulance services in situations where getting to the
emergency room in any other way could endanger your health. Our plan does not cover urgently
needed services or any other care you receive outside of the United States or its territories

If you have an emergency, we will talk with the doctors who are giving you emergency care
to help manage and follow up on your care. The doctors who are giving you emergency care
will decide when your condition is stable and the medical emergency is over.

After the emergency is over, you are entitled to follow-up care to be sure your condition
continues to be stable. Your follow-up care will be covered by our plan. If you get your
follow-up care from out-of-network providers, you may pay a higher out-of-network cost-
sharing.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

What is the service area for Clover Health?
The county in our service area is listed below:

Bucks

How do you find Clover Health providers in your area?
The directory is organized by provider type. You may search for a provider by his or her type and use the office
address provided to determine the most easily accessible location.

If you have questions about Clover Health , you can visit cloverhealth.com/doctors or call our Member Services
number at 1-888-657-1207 (TTY users should call 711) from 8 am—8 pm, local time, 7 days a week. From
February 15 through September 30, alternate technologies (for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends
and holidays.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

13


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Seccion 1 — Introduccion

Este directorio ofrece una lista de los proveedores de la red de Clover Health. Para obtener
informacion detallada sobre su cobertura de atencidon médica, consulte su Evidencia de cobertura.

Usted puede elegir a uno de los proveedores de nuestra red incluidos en este directorio para que
sea su proveedor de atencion primaria (Primary Care Provider, PCP). El término “PCP” se usara
en todo este directorio. En general, usted debe recibir sus servicios de atencion médica de su
PCP.

Un proveedor de atencion primaria (PCP) es a quien acude para satisfacer todas sus necesidades
médicas basicas, como visitas de atencion preventiva, por enfermedad o lesion. Nuestro plan no
exige que seleccione un PCP, le recomendamos especialmente que lo haga porque tiene muchos
beneficios. Con frecuencia, un PCP lo ayudara con sus referidos a especialistas y proveedores de
salud conductual. Un PCP también puede coordinar el acceso a servicios hospitalarios, si es
necesario. Si se requiere autorizacion previa para un servicio, su PCP se comunicara con
nosotros antes de que usted reciba los servicios a fin de determinar si tendran cobertura.

Contamos con proveedores de la red para todos los servicios cubiertos por Medicare Original.
También puede recibir servicios cubiertos de proveedores que no forman parte de la red y no
tienen un contrato firmado con nuestro plan, siempre que esos proveedores acepten los términos
y las condiciones de pago de nuestro plan. Consulte la Seccion 1.2 del Capitulo 3 de su
Evidencia de cobertura o visite nuestro sitio web en
https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents/out-network-coverage-rules.

Los “proveedores de la red” incluidos en este directorio han aceptado brindarle sus servicios de
atencion médica y atencion de la vision. Usted puede acudir a cualquiera de los proveedores de
la red incluidos en este directorio. Si usted ha visitado a un proveedor de la red, no es obligatorio
que continte acudiendo al mismo proveedor. En algunos casos, es posible que reciba servicios
cubiertos de proveedores que no forman parte de la red.

Tenga en cuenta que los proveedores fuera de la red/sin contrato no tienen la obligacion de tratar
a los miembros de Clover Health, salvo en caso de emergencia. Si desea saber si cubriremos un
servicio fuera de la red, le recomendamos que usted o su proveedor solicite una determinacion de
la organizacion previa al servicio antes de recibir el servicio. Llame a Servicios para los
miembros o consulte su Evidencia de cobertura para obtener mas informacion, incluidos los
costos compartidos que se aplican a los servicios fuera de la red. Salvo en caso de emergencia o

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents/out-network-coverage-rules

urgencia, es posible que recibir atencion de proveedores fuera de la red tenga un costo mas alto.

Los proveedores sin contrato le facturaran directamente a Clover Health. Si un proveedor sin
contrato le envia una factura directamente a usted, no debe pagarla; en cambio, debe enviarla al
plan para que la procese y determine su responsabilidad, si corresponde, como se describe a
continuacion.

Si recibe una factura de un proveedor sin contrato, envienos su solicitud de pago junto con la
factura y la documentacion de cualquier pago que haya realizado. Es buena idea hacer una copia
de su factura y de los recibos para sus registros.

Para asegurarse de que nos esté proporcionando toda la informacién que necesitamos para tomar
una decision, complete nuestro formulario de reclamos para solicitar su pago. Descargue una
copia del formulario de nuestro sitio web (https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-
documents) o llame a Servicios para los miembros para solicitarla.

Envienos por correo su solicitud de pago de servicios médicos junto con cualquier factura o
recibo a esta direccion:

Clover Health

Attention: Medical Claims
PO Box 471

Jersey City, NJ 07303

Debe enviar su reclamo dentro de los 12 meses a partir de la fecha en que recibi6 el servicio o
articulo.

Envienos por correo su solicitud de pago de anteojos o examen de la vista de rutina fuera de la
red junto con una copia de su tarjeta de identificacion de miembro de Clover y cualquier factura
o recibo a esta direccion:

EyeQuest
PO Box 527
Thiensville, WI 53092

Recibira un reembolso en un plazo de 7 a 10 dias después de que EyeQuest haya recibido sus
recibos. ;Alguna pregunta? Llame a EyeQuest al 1-888-696-9551.

Envienos por correo su solicitud de pago de los medicamentos con receta junto con cualquier
factura o recibo a esta direccion:

CVS Caremark
PO Box 52066
Phoenix, AZ 85072-2066

Debe enviarnos su reclamo de medicamentos con receta dentro de los 36 meses a partir de la
fecha en que recibio el servicio o articulo.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents
https://www.cloverhealth.com/en/members/plan-documents

16

Cuando esta fuera del area de servicio y no puede recibir atencioén de un proveedor de la red, el
plan cubrira los servicios de atencion de emergencia, de urgencia y de dialisis fuera del area.
Excepto por la atencion de emergencia, no podemos pagarle a un proveedor que no es elegible
para participar en Medicare. Si recibe atencion de un proveedor que no es elegible para participar
en Medicare, es posible que usted sea responsable del costo total de los servicios que reciba.
Salvo en caso de emergencia o urgencia, es posible que recibir atencion de proveedores fuera de
la red tenga un costo mas alto.

Si tiene una emergencia médica:

e Busque ayuda lo mas rapido posible. Llame al 911 para pedir ayuda o acuda a la sala de
emergencias u hospital mas cercano. Si la necesita, llame para pedir una ambulancia. No
es necesario que primero obtenga la aprobacion o un referido de su PCP.

e Asegurese lo antes posible de que le hayan avisado al plan acerca de la emergencia.
Necesitamos hacer el seguimiento de la atencion de emergencia que reciba. Usted o
alguna otra persona debe llamarnos para avisarnos sobre la atencion de emergencia, por
lo general, en un plazo de 48 horas, al 1-888-657-1207 (para TTY tnicamente, llamar al
711). Nuestro horario de atencion es de 8 a. m. a 8 p. m., hora local, los 7 dias de la
semana. Desde el 15 de febrero hasta el 30 de septiembre, se usaran tecnologias
alternativas (por ejemplo, correo de voz) los fines de semana y los dias feriados.

e Sinecesita ayuda para saber donde acudir en caso de que necesite servicios de atencion
de urgencia, llame a Servicios para los miembros al nimero que aparece en el reverso de
este libro, o visite cloverhealth.com/doctors para encontrar un proveedor de la red.

Usted puede obtener atencion médica de emergencia cubierta cuando lo necesite, en cualquier
lugar de los Estados Unidos o sus territorios. El plan cubre los servicios de ambulancia en los
casos en los que ir a la sala de emergencias de alguna otra manera podria poner en peligro su
salud. Nuestro plan no cubre servicios de urgencia ni ningun otro servicio si los recibe fuera de
los Estados Unidos o sus territorios.

Si se presenta una emergencia, hablaremos con los médicos que le estan brindando atencion
de emergencia para colaborar en el manejo y el seguimiento de su atencion. Los médicos que
le brindan atencioén de emergencia decidiran en qué momento se estabiliza la condicion y
finaliza la emergencia médica.

Una vez que finaliza la emergencia, usted tiene derecho a recibir atencion de seguimiento para
garantizar que su condicion siga estable. Nuestro plan cubrira la atencion de seguimiento. Si
recibe atencion de seguimiento de proveedores fuera de la red, es posible que usted pague un
costo compartido mas alto.

.Cual es el area de servicio de Clover Health?
Los condados en nuestra area de servicio se enumeran a continuacion.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Condados de Bucks.

. Como puede encontrar proveedores de Clover Health en su area?

Si tiene preguntas acerca de Clover Health o necesita ayuda para seleccionar un PCP, visite
nuestro sitio web en cloverhealth.com/doctors, o llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios para
los miembros al 1-888-657-1207, (los usuarios de TTY deben llamar al 711). Nuestro horario de
atencion es de 8 a. m. a 8 p. m., hora local, los 7 dias de la semana. Desde el 15 de febrero hasta
el 30 de septiembre, se usardn tecnologias alternativas (por ejemplo, correo de voz) los fines de
semana y los dias feriados.

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

17


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Primary Care Physician

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Family Medicine

Gaibler, Richard DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

1600 Horizon Drive
Suite 105

Chalfont, PA 18914
Phone: (215) 997-9910
Fax: (215) 997-9950

Barmach, Michael MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

708 North Shady Retreat
Road

Suite 5

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-5888
Fax: (215) 348-7001

Grabowski, Robert DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

708 North Shady Retreat
Road

Suite 5

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-5888
Fax: (215) 348-7001

Lisgar, Harvey DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

95 Almshouse Road
Suite 202

Richboro, PA 18954
Phone: (215) 364-4141
Fax: (215) 364-7162

18

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Primary Care Physician

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Internal Medicine

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

310 Farm Lane
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-3990
Fax: (215) 348-7705

Chapnick, Michel DO
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Eddy, Jarrod DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

310 Farm Lane
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-3990
Fax: (215) 348-7705

Fridman, Henrietta MD

Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Gill, Shaun DO
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Htay, Soe MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Karp, Joshua MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Levy, Scott MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

595 West State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 657-2012
Fax: (215) 657-2018

Markazi, Peyman MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Mirsky, Robert MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Myers, Philip MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

310 Farm Lane
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-3990
Fax: (215) 348-7705

Patel, Priten MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Pelletier, Mary Ellen
MD

Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Polsani, Srilatha MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Ravetz, Larry MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Reddy, Siddavatam MD

Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Syamala, Jiji MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Talenti, Donald MD

Doylestown Health Urgent

Care
4259 W Swamp Road
Ste 108

Doylestown, PA 18902

Phone: (215) 863-8363
Fax: (215) 230-3861

Vinnikov, Oleg MD
Doylestown Health
Hospitalists

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2885
Fax: (215) 345-2552

Walheim, Jon MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

310 Farm Lane
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 348-3990
Fax: (215) 348-7705

Rana, Nilesh MD
Allegiance Health Group
LLC

1531 Buck Creek Drive
Yardley, PA 19067
Phone: (609) 393-0067

19



Primary Care Physician

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner, Family

Martone, Teresa NP
RA Pain Services, PA
11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Zielinski I1, Michael NP
RA Pain Services, PA

11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Clover Health Provider Directory
20 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Cardiovascular Disease

Adenaike, Michael MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Bish, Lawrence MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Boland, David MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Gejer, Eric DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Grzywacz, Francis MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Guarino, James MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Guidera, Steven MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Harding, John MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Kmetzo, James MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Mascolo, Richard MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

McGarvey Jr., Joseph
MD

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Mooradd, Michael MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Reinhardt, Sean MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Sangrigoli, Renee MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Sangrigoli, Robert MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Scheiring, Kristy DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Schnur, Elliot MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

300 Spruce Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 230-7800

Sloan, Stephen MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

Smith, David MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Williamson, MaryAnn
MD

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

315 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-1900
Fax: (215) 345-4579

21



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Cardiovascular Disease [continued]

Lax, Kevin MD Hewitt, Valaine MD
Doylestown Health Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady Primary Care- Shady
Retreat Retreat

1650 Huntingdon Pike 1648 Huntingdon Pike
Holy Redeemer- Suite 252 Holy Redeemer- Suite 252
Huntingdon Valley, PA  Meadowbrook, PA 19046
19006 Phone: (215) 938-1550
Phone: (215) 938-1550 Fax: (215) 938-1342

Fax: (215) 938-1342

Mustin, Andrew MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

1650 Huntingdon Pike
Holy Redeemer- Suite 252
Huntingdon Valley, PA
19006

Phone: (215) 938-1550
Fax: (215) 938-1342

Santilli, Thomas MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

1650 Huntingdon Pike
Holy Redeemer- Suite 252
Huntingdon Valley, PA
19006

Phone: (215) 938-1550
Fax: (215) 938-1342

Shaftel, Peter MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

1650 Huntingdon Pike
Holy Redeemer- Suite 252
Huntingdon Valley, PA
19006

Phone: (215) 938-1550
Fax: (215) 938-1342

22

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist

Avijit, Goel DMD

Goel Avijit

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Mukund, Patel DDS
Patel Mukund

2776 Knights Rd
BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156395822

Paola, Rodriguez DMD
Rodriguez Paola

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Snehal, Patel DMD
Patel Snehal

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Charles, Urquhart DDS
Urquhart Charles

1212 Veterans Hwy

Ste A-1

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Hiralben, Patel DDS
Patel Hiralben

1212 Veterans Hwy
Ste A-1

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Stephen, Silverhardt
DDS

Silverhardt Stephen
1212 Veterans Hwy
Ste A-1

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Viji, Seetharaman DDS
Seetharaman Viji

222 Commerce Cir
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (12154588161

Jay, Patel DMD

Patel Jay

1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Archana, Tadisena DMD
Tadisena Archana

320 N Oxford Valley Rd
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA
19030

Phone: (12159469400

Jitender, Anand DDS
Anand Jitender

320 N Oxford Valley Rd
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA
19030

Phone: (12159469400

Vinodkumar, Mandalia
DDS

Mandalia Vinodkumar
826 Bustleton Pike

Ste 105
FEASTERVILLE
TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (12153575666

Naresh, Bhavsar DMD
Bhavsar Naresh

295 Buck Rd

Ste 109

HOLLAND, PA 18966
Phone: (12159530553

Avanti, Patmidi DDS
Patmidi Avanti

1234A E Lincoln Hwy
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (12158092324

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Avijit, Goel DMD

Goel Avijit

402 Middletown Blvd

Ste 200

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157506000

Snehal, Patel DMD

Patel Snehal

404 Middletown Blvd

Ste 101

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157574400

Igor, Plotnik DMD
Plotnik Igor

1005 Green Ln
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (12159150505

Murtaza, Paghdiwala
DMD

Paghdiwala Murtaza
4409 New Falls Rd
Levittown, PA 19056
Phone: (12159498000

Rella, Pressman DDS
Pressman Rella

1005 Green Ln
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (12159150505

Trevor, McGerr DDS
McGerr Trevor

1005 Green Ln
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (12159150505

Viji, Seetharaman DDS
Seetharaman Viji

1005 Green Ln
LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Phone: (12159150505

Allen, Updegrove DDS
Updegrove Allen

12 Penns Trl Ste 154
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (18889646681

Guedes, Yesenia DMD
Yesenia Guedes

12 Penns Trl Ste 154
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (18889646681

Liss, David DMD
David Liss

12 Penns Trl Ste 154
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (18889646681

Richard, Miller DMD
Miller Richard

12 Penns Trl Ste 154
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (18889646681

Toner, Joseph DDS
Joseph Toner

12 Penns Trl Ste 154
NEWTOWN, PA 18940
Phone: (18889646681

Keyur, Patoliya DMD
Patoliya Keyur

311 N 7th St
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (12152581011

Priya, Patoliya DMD
Patoliya Priya

311 N 7th St
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (12152581011

Radha, Amin DMD
Amin Radha

311 N 7th St
PERKASIE, PA 18944
Phone: (12152581011

Avijit, Goel DMD
Goel Avijit

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

23



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist [continued]

Kirill, Vasilyev DDS
Vasilyev Kirill

1045 Street Rd
SOUTHAMPTON, PA
18966

Phone: (12153554007

Clover Health Provider Directory
24 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Dentist Anesthesiologist

Lee, Soonjae DDS
Soonjae Lee

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

25



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, General Practice

Allison, Lubchansky
DMD

Lubchansky Allison
1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Amar, Trivedi DDS
Trivedi Amar

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Andrew, Dormeshian
DMD

Dormeshian Andrew
1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Arbina, Nayeem DDS
Nayeem Arbina

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Jay, Toran DDS

Toran Jay

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Joytilak, Majumdar
DMD

Majumdar Joytilak
2568 Knights Rd
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (12152454844

Luis, Lugo DMD

Lugo Luis

4201 Neshaminy Blvd
Suite 117

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12153969080

26

Mary, Lee DMD

Lee Mary

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Mirabela, Gherca DDS
Gherca Mirabela

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Rajashree, Chakraborty
DDS

Chakraborty Rajashree
1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Sameh, Sakkal DMD
Sakkal Sameh

1541 Brookwood Dr
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (12156397341

Yelena, Vinogradov
DMD

Vinogradov Yelena
1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Andrew, Marinchenko
DMD

Marinchenko Andrew
1212 Veterans Hwy

Ste A-1

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Howard, Fluhr DMD
Fluhr Howard

1212 Veterans Hwy
Ste A-1

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Medhavi, Amin DMD
Amin Medhavi

603 Veterans Hwy
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (12157884200

Tatiana, Kurudimova
DMD

Kurudimova Tatiana
900 Old Orchard Ln
Ste A

BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (12675547300

Vaishali, Suchak DMD
Suchak Vaishali

603 Veterans Hwy
BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (12157884200

Vikas, Arora DDS
Arora Vikas

1212 Veterans Hwy
Ste A-1

BRISTOL, PA 19007
Phone: (12158740407

Allison, Lubchansky
DMD

Lubchansky Allison
1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Andrew, Dormeshian
DMD

Dormeshian Andrew
1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Charles, Friedenberg
DDS

Friedenberg Charles
1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Mary, Lee DMD

Lee Mary

1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Ronald, Schwartz DMD
Schwartz Ronald

1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

William, Jakavick DDS
Jakavick William

1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Yelena, Vinogradov
DMD

Vinogradov Yelena
1500 Horizon Dr

Ste 104

CHALFONT, PA 18914
Phone: (12159979980

Oleg, Amayev DDS
Amayev Oleg

483 S Oxford Valley Rd
Fairless Hills, PA 19030
Phone: (12155256666

William, Boggess DMD
Boggess William

320 N Oxford Valley Rd
FAIRLESS HILLS, PA
19030

Phone: (12159469400

Olga, Lipskaya DDS
Lipskaya Olga

363 E Street Rd
FEASTERVILLE
TREVOSE, PA 19053
Phone: (12154949921

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, General Practice [continued]

Allison, Lubchansky Charles, Friedenberg
DMD DDS

Lubchansky Allison Friedenberg Charles

404 Middletown Blvd 1005 Green Ln

Ste 101 LEVITTOWN, PA 19057

LANGHORNE, PA 19047 Phone: (12159150505
Phone: (12157574400

Jay, Toran DDS
Amar, Trivedi DDS Toran Jay
Trivedi Amar 1005 Green Ln
404 Middletown Blvd LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Ste 101 Phone: (12159150505

LANGHORNE, PA 19047

Phone: (12157574400 Minard, Duka DMD

Duka Minard

Andrew, Dormeshian 1005 Green Ln

DMD LEVITTOWN, PA 19057
Dormeshian Andrew Phone: (12159150505
404 Middletown Blvd

Ste 101 Vikas, Arora DDS

LANGHORNE, PA 19047 Arora Vikas

Phone: (12157574400 3950 Nebraska Ave
Unit C1

Arbina, Nayeem DDS Levittown, PA 19056

Nayeem Arbina Phone: (12157851100

404 Middletown Blvd

Ste 101 Xu, Lei DMD

LANGHORNE, PA 19047 Lei Xu
Phone: (12157574400 4512 New Falls Rd

LEVITTOWN, PA 19056

Esochi, Theoma DDS Phone: (12159438820
Theoma Esochi

404 Middletown Blvd Abid, Paghdiwala DMD
Ste 101 Paghdiwala Abid

LANGHORNE, PA 19047 660 Newtown Yardley Rd

Suite 100
NEWTOWN, PA 18940

Phone: (12157574400

Ravneet, Nanda DDS Phone: (12155044070
Nanda Ravneet

404 Middletown Blvd Subhashini, Pamulapati
Ste 101 DDS

LANGHORNE, PA 19047 Pamulapati Subhashini

Phone: (12157574400 311 N 7th St
PERKASIE, PA 18944

Abid, Paghdiwala DMD Phone: (12152581011

Paghdiwala Abid

4409 New Falls Rd

LEVITTOWN, PA 19056

Phone: (12159498000

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Amar, Trivedi DDS
Trivedi Amar

24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Andrew, Dormeshian
DMD

Dormeshian Andrew
24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Andrew, Dormeshian
DMD

Dormeshian Andrew
28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Jason, Hong DMD
Hong Jason

24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Kaushal, Desai DMD
Desai Kaushal

24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Seong, Hong DMD
Hong Seong

24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Andrey, Kurudimov
DMD

Kurudimov Andrey
1045 Street Rd
SOUTHAMPTON, PA
18966

Phone: (12153554007

Boris, Fridman DMD
Fridman Boris

1045 Street Rd
SOUTHAMPTON, PA
18966

Phone: (12153554007

Alexander, Sulpovar
DDS

Sulpovar Alexander
179 York Rd

Ste 2

Warminster, PA 18974
Phone: (12153945558

27



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery

Anthony, Prousi DDS
Prousi Anthony

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Daniel, Bowser DMD
Bowser Daniel

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Eugene, Roginsky DMD
Roginsky Eugene

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Franklyn, Scott DDS
Scott Franklyn

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

George, Visnich DMD
Visnich George

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

James, Boyle DDS
Boyle James

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Joli, Chou DMD

Chou Joli

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

28

Saman, Souri DMD
Souri Saman

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Anthony, Prousi DDS
Prousi Anthony

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Daniel, Bowser DMD
Bowser Daniel

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Eugene, Roginsky DMD
Roginsky Eugene

4259 W Swamp Rd

Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Franklyn, Scott DDS
Scott Franklyn

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

George, Visnich DMD
Visnich George

4259 W Swamp Rd

Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

James, Boyle DDS
Boyle James

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Saman, Souri DMD
Souri Saman

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Anthony, Prousi DDS
Prousi Anthony

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Daniel, Bowser DMD
Bowser Daniel

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Eugene, Roginsky DMD
Roginsky Eugene

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Franklyn, Scott DDS
Scott Franklyn

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

George, Visnich DMD
Visnich George

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

James, Boyle DDS

Boyle James

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Joli, Chou DMD

Chou Joli

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Saman, Souri DMD
Souri Saman

400 N Buckstown Rd

Ste 2A

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157500200

Anthony, Prousi DDS
Prousi Anthony

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Daniel, Bowser DMD
Bowser Daniel

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Eugene, Roginsky DMD
Roginsky Eugene

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Franklyn, Scott DDS
Scott Franklyn

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery [continued]

George, Visnich DMD
Visnich George

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

James, Boyle DDS
Boyle James

24 S 14th St

Ste 101
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Saman, Souri DMD
Souri Saman

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics

Amen, Dhyllon DDS
Dhyllon Amen

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Amen, Dhyllon DDS
Dhyllon Amen

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Amen, Dhyllon DDS
Dhyllon Amen

402 Middletown Blvd

Ste 200

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157506000

Daniel, Chen DMD

Chen Daniel

402 Middletown Blvd

Ste 200

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157506000

Amen, Dhyllon DDS
Dhyllon Amen

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Clover Health Provider Directory
30 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Pediatric Dentistry

Anil, Shah DDS

Shah Anil

1950 Street Rd

Ste 206

BENSALEM, PA 19020
Phone: (12156384696

Anil, Shah DDS
Shah Anil

4259 W Swamp Rd
Ste 104
DOYLESTOWN, PA
18902

Phone: (12152304550

Anil, Shah DDS

Shah Anil

402 Middletown Blvd

Ste 200

LANGHORNE, PA 19047
Phone: (12157506000

Anil, Shah DDS
Shah Anil

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Brian, Rooney DDS
Rooney Brian

28 S 14th St
QUAKERTOWN, PA
18951

Phone: (12155363210

Albert, La Torre DDS
La Torre Albert

2210 Shetland Dr
WARRINGTON, PA
18976

Phone: (12154910502

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

31



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dermatology

Yi, Lusia DO

Urology Care Alliance
501 Bath Road

Suite 201

Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (732) 760-7603
Fax: (732) 308-3323

Kincaid, Leah MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newton
Road

St. Franciscan Building,
Suite 215

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Rajan, Jennifer MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newton
Road

St. Franciscan Building,
Suite 215

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Yi, Lusia DO

Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newton
Road

St. Franciscan Building,
Suite 215

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Clover Health Provider Directory
32 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Neurological Surgery

Fulop, Steven MD
Delaware Valley Brain &
Spine Care, LLC

1203 Langhorne Newtown
Rd Ste 138

St Clare

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 741-3141
Fax: (215) 741-3143

Tormenti, Matthew MD
Delaware Valley Brain &
Spine Care, LLC

1203 Langhorne Newtown
Rd Ste 138

St Clare

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 741-3141
Fax: (215) 741-3143

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

33



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner

Flyn, Grace NP

RA Pain Services, PA
11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Clover Health Provider Directory
34 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner, Women’s Health

Abad, Rachel NP

RA Pain Services, PA
11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

35



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Ophthalmology

Anand Mantravadi
216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19008
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Anthony P. Mannarino
216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19007
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Lee, Daniel MD
Daniel Lee

216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19009
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Montag, Mark MD
Mark Montag

216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19014
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Parvus, Britt DO
Britt Parvus

216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19010
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Brader, Hilary MD
Cynthia Matossian MD
PA

501 Hyde Park
Doylestown, PA 18902
Phone: (215) 230-9200
Fax: (215) 230-9292

Lesniak, Sebastian MD
Cynthia Matossian MD
PA

501 Hyde Park
Doylestown, PA 18902
Phone: (215) 230-9200
Fax: (215) 230-9292

36

Matossian, Cynthia MD
Cynthia Matossian MD
PA

501 Hyde Park
Doylestown, PA 18902
Phone: (215) 230-9200
Fax: (215) 230-9292

Rozenbaum, Ilya MD
Cynthia Matossian MD
P4

501 Hyde Park
Doylestown, PA 18902
Phone: (215) 230-9200
Fax: (215) 230-9292

Anand Mantravadi

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Anthony P. Mannarino
670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Ie, Darmakusuma MD
Delaware Valley Retina
Associates Pc

400 Middletown Blvd
Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-9411
Fax: (215) 750-3667

Keenan, Paul MD

Paul Keenan

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Lee, Daniel MD

Daniel Lee

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Lipkowitz, Jeffrey MD
Delaware Valley Retina
Associates Pc

400 Middletown Blvd
Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-9411
Fax: (215) 750-3667

Montag, Mark MD
Mark Montag

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Parvus, Britt DO

Britt Parvus

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Shah, Kekul MD
Delaware Valley Retina
Associates Pc

400 Middletown Blvd
Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-9411
Fax: (215) 750-3667

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery

Armbruster, Edward
DO

Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Ast, Michael MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Codjoe, Paul MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Eingorn, David MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Hardeski, David MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Kleinbart, Fredric MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Zambito, Kimberly MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

37



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and Ankle Surgery

Chaudhry, Aisha DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

3046 Knights Rd
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (215) 639-4500
Fax: (215) 604-0355

Clover Health Provider Directory
38 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Hand Surgery

Crivello, Keith MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

39



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine

Cairone, Stephen DO
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
40 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Sports Medicine

Nolan, John MD
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

41



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Pain Medicine, Pain Medicine

Karam, Christopher MD
RA Pain Services, PA

11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Shah, Manish MD
RA Pain Services, PA
11 Friends Lane

Suite 101

Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: (855) 727-2465
Fax: (856) 393-8372

Clover Health Provider Directory
42 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Young, David DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2372
Fax: (215) 345-2512

KOTHARI , GAUTAM
DO

Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

43



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Pain Medicine

Patel, Rikin DO
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
44 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Sports Medicine

Colarusso, Frank DO
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

45



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Podiatrist

Chaudhry, Aisha DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

3046 Knights Rd
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (215) 639-4500
Fax: (215) 604-0355

Zak, Rudolf DPM
Mercer-Bucks
Orthopaedics, P.C.

1203 Langhorne-Newton
Road

Suite 220

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 860-4274
Fax: (215) 860-4875

Clover Health Provider Directory
46 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Podiatrist, Foot and Ankle Surgery

Saymeh, Ammar DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

3046 Knights Rd
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (215) 639-4500
Fax: (215) 604-0355

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

47



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Psychiatry and Neurology, Neurology

Aggarwal, Sudhir MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Gould, Jeffrey MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Whitehead, Carly DO
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 200

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

48

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Suppliers, Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, not the service)

, Walmart Optician
Walmart

3461 Horizon Blvd
Bensalem, PA 19020
Phone: (215) 942-7671
Fax: (215) 942-7673

, Walmart Vision Center
Optician

Walmart Vision Center
180 Levittown Pkwy
Levittown, PA 19055
Phone: (215) 949-6611
Fax: (215) 949-6613

, Walmart Vision Center
Optician

Walmart Vision Center
195 N West End Blvd
Quakertown, PA 18951
Phone: (215) 529-7948
Fax: (215) 529-7962

, Walmart Vision Center
Optician

Walmart Vision Center
299 Valley Gate Drive
Warrington, PA 18976
Phone: (215) 488-9030
Fax: (215) 343-2425

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

49



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Surgery

Alvarez, Carlos MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Blanchard, Deanna MD

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Harrison, Brett MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Morgan, Cyrus MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

Pellini, Brian MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

599 W. State Street
Suite 302

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (267) 893-6800
Fax: (267) 893-6820

50

Angotti, Donna MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

847 Easton Road

Suite 2300
Warrington, PA 18976
Phone: (215) 918-5960
Fax: (215) 918-5969

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery)

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2372
Fax: (215) 345-2512

McClurken, James MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

595 W. State Street
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2372
Fax: (215) 345-2512

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

51



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Urology

Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

102 Progress Drive
Suite 101

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 230-0600
Fax: (215) 230-7065

Fitzgerald, Kevin MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

102 Progress Drive
Suite 101

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 230-0600
Fax: (215) 230-7065

Roland Jr., Frank MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

102 Progress Drive
Suite 101

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 230-0600
Fax: (215) 230-7065

Ruenes Jr., Albert MD
Doylestown Health
Primary Care- Shady
Retreat

102 Progress Drive
Suite 101

Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 230-0600
Fax: (215) 230-7065

Gabale, Devdatta MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newtown
Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

52

Gabale, Devdatta MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newtown
Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Hecht, Drew DO
Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center Drive
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510

Hecht, Drew DO
Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center Drive
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510
Fax: (732) 972-0966

Orland, Steven MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newtown
Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Orland, Steven MD
Urology Care Alliance
1205 Langhorne-Newtown
Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Rajan, Ravi MD
Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510

Rajan, Ravi MD
Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center Drive
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510
Fax: (732) 972-0966

Rogers, Brad MD
Urology Care Alliance

1205 Langhorne-Newtown

Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Rogers, Brad MD
Urology Care Alliance

1205 Langhorne-Newtown

Road

Suite 104

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6931
Fax: (215) 757-2195

Schaefer, Christopher
DO

Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center Drive
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510
Fax: (732) 972-0966

Sinaiko, Peter MD
Urology Care Alliance
940 Town Center Drive
Suite F100

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6300
Fax: (215) 752-9455

Sinaiko, Peter MD
Urology Care Alliance
940 Town Center Road
Suite F100

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 757-6300

Yamamoto, Akira MD
Urology Care Alliance
825 Town Center Drive
Suite 150

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 750-6510
Fax: (732) 972-0966

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Chester - Dentist

Rosenthal, Richard
DMD

Richard Rosenthal

80 W Welsh Pool Rd
Ste 202N

Exton, PA 19341
Phone: (610) 524-8600

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

53



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Nurse Practitioner

Zimmerman, Jay NP
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Clover Health Provider Directory
54 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Occupational Therapist

Thompson, Amber OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Thompson, Amber OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Thompson, Amber OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Thompson, Amber OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

55



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Occupational Therapist, Hand

Brosey, Michelle OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Brosey, Michelle OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Brosey, Michelle OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Brosey, Michelle OT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

56

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery

Bercik, Michael MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Conrad, Wayne MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Dragann, Raymond DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue

Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Fasulo, Gregg MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Keener, Brian MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Kuntz, David MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Long, Joy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Oliveri, Marcelino DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Peart, Raymond MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Perezous, Mark MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Porter, I MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Renz, Thomas DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Troxell, Corey DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Tuckman, Alan MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Tymon, Timothy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Zartman, Gary MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Bercik, Michael MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Bercik, Michael MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Conrad, Wayne MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Conrad, Wayne MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Dragann, Raymond DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Dragann, Raymond DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Fasulo, Gregg MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Fasulo, Gregg MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery [continued]

Keener, Brian MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Keener, Brian MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Kuntz, David MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Kuntz, David MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Long, Joy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Long, Joy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

58

Oliveri, Marcelino DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Oliveri, Marcelino DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Peart, Raymond MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Peart, Raymond MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Perezous, Mark MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Perezous, Mark MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Porter, I MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Porter, I MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Renz, Thomas DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Renz, Thomas DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

St. Onge, Michael DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Troxell, Corey DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Troxell, Corey DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Tuckman, Alan MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Tuckman, Alan MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Tymon, Timothy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Tymon, Timothy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Zartman, Gary MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery [continued]

Zartman, Gary MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Bercik, Michael MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Conrad, Wayne MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Dragann, Raymond DO

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Fasulo, Gregg MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Keener, Brian MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Kuntz, David MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Long, Joy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Oliveri, Marcelino DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Peart, Raymond MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Perezous, Mark MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Porter, I MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Renz, Thomas DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Troxell, Corey DO
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Tuckman, Alan MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Tymon, Timothy MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Zartman, Gary MD
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200



Specialist

Is’epnsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the
pine

St. Onge, Michael DO

Lancaster Orthopedic

Group

231 Granite Run Drive

Lancaster, PA 17601

Phone: (717) 560-4200

Fax: (717) 560-4159

Clover Health Provider Directory
60 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Physical Therapist

Farber-Eveler, Lorraine Suess, Eric PT

PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Garman, Brett PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Longenecker, Derek PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Macrina, Jaime PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

O'Connor, Anna PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Sholl, Margaret PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Urbansky, Kevin PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

175 Martin Avenue
Suite 315

Ephrata, PA 17522
Phone: (717) 733-9200

Farber-Eveler, Lorraine

PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Farber-Eveler, Lorraine

PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Garman, Brett PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Garman, Brett PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Longenecker, Derek PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Longenecker, Derek PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Macrina, Jaime PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Macrina, Jaime PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

O'Connor, Anna PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

O'Connor, Anna PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Sholl, Margaret PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Sholl, Margaret PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Suess, Eric PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Suess, Eric PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Urbansky, Kevin PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

231 Granite Run Drive
Lancaster, PA 17601
Phone: (717) 560-4200
Fax: (717) 560-4159

Urbansky, Kevin PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

703 Lampeter Road
Lancaster, PA 17602
Phone: (717) 291-1881
Fax: (717) 560-4159

61



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Physical Therapist [continued]

Farber-Eveler, Lorraine
PT

Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Garman, Brett PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Longenecker, Derek PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Macrina, Jaime PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

O'Connor, Anna PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Sholl, Margaret PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Suess, Eric PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

62

Urbansky, Kevin PT
Lancaster Orthopedic
Group

1009 East Main Street
Mount Joy, PA 17552
Phone: (717) 653-2200

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Physical Therapist, Orthopedic

Edgell, Dale PT Martin, Christopher PT
Lancaster Orthopedic Lancaster Orthopedic
Group Group

175 Martin Avenue 703 Lampeter Road

Suite 315 Lancaster, PA 17602
Ephrata, PA 17522 Phone: (717) 291-1881

Phone: (717) 733-9200 Fax: (717) 560-4159
Martin, Christopher PT Prendergast, Joseph PT

Lancaster Orthopedic Lancaster Orthopedic
Group Group

175 Martin Avenue 231 Granite Run Drive
Suite 315 Lancaster, PA 17601
Ephrata, PA 17522 Phone: (717) 560-4200

Phone: (717) 733-9200  Fax: (717) 560-4159

Prendergast, Joseph PT Prendergast, Joseph PT

Lancaster Orthopedic Lancaster Orthopedic
Group Group

175 Martin Avenue 703 Lampeter Road
Suite 315 Lancaster, PA 17602
Ephrata, PA 17522 Phone: (717) 291-1881
Phone: (717) 733-9200 Fax: (717) 560-4159
Edgell, Dale PT Edgell, Dale PT
Lancaster Orthopedic Lancaster Orthopedic
Group Group

231 Granite Run Drive 1009 East Main Street
Lancaster, PA 17601 Mount Joy, PA 17552

Phone: (717) 560-4200 Phone: (717) 653-2200
Fax: (717) 560-4159
Martin, Christopher PT

Edgell, Dale PT Lancaster Orthopedic

Lancaster Orthopedic Group

Group 1009 East Main Street

703 Lampeter Road Mount Joy, PA 17552

Lancaster, PA 17602 Phone: (717) 653-2200

Phone: (717) 291-1881

Fax: (717) 560-4159 Prendergast, Joseph PT
Lancaster Orthopedic

Martin, Christopher PT Group

Lancaster Orthopedic 1009 East Main Street
Group Mount Joy, PA 17552
231 Granite Run Drive Phone: (717) 653-2200
Lancaster, PA 17601

Phone: (717) 560-4200

Fax: (717) 560-4159

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Lehigh - Dermatology

Malliah, Rajit MD
Accredited Dermatology
New Jersey Pc

943 Union Boulevard
Allentown, PA 18109
Phone: (732) 244-4700
Fax: (732) 244-2804

Clover Health Provider Directory
64 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Northampton - Chiropractor

Alves, Amy DC
Advanced Health
Chiropractic P.C.
3700 William Penn
Highway

Easton, PA 18045
Phone: (610) 438-6259
Fax: (888) 435-8216

Bleiman, Jarid DC
Jarid S Bleiman MD
1631 Northampton Street
Easton, PA 18042
Phone: (610) 252-6686
Fax: (484) 546-0076

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

65



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Chiropractor

Cardonick, Brett DC
Cardonick Chiropractic
PC

23 East Durham Street
Philadelphia, PA 19119
Phone: (215) 242-8632
Fax: (215) 242-4226

Clover Health Provider Directory
66 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Gastroenterology

Borowsky, Larry MD
Philadelphia
Gastroenterology Group
PC

1546 Packer Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19145
Phone: (215) 463-1483
Fax: (215) 483-9185

Borowsky, Larry MD
Philadelphia
Gastroenterology Group
PC

525 Jamestown Avenue
Suite 101

Philadelphia, PA 19128
Phone: (215) 463-1483
Fax: (215) 483-9185

Gardner, Beth MD
Philadelphia
Gastroenterology Group
PC

1546 Packer Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19145
Phone: (215) 463-1483
Fax: (215) 483-9185

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

67



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and Ankle Surgery

Chaudhry, Aisha DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

2301 E Allegheny Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Phone: (215) 291-2194
Fax: (215) 291-0810

Clover Health Provider Directory
68 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Podiatrist

Chaudhry, Aisha DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

2301 E Allegheny Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Phone: (215) 291-2194
Fax: (215) 291-0810

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

69



Specialist
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Podiatrist, Foot and Ankle Surgery

Saymeh, Ammar DPM
Advanced Care Podiatry,
LLC

2301 E Allegheny Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19134
Phone: (215) 291-2194
Fax: (215) 291-0810

Clover Health Provider Directory
70 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Hospital
Pennsylvania - Bucks - Hospitals, General Acute Care Hospital

Doylestown Hospital
595 W State St
Doylestown, PA 18901
Phone: (215) 345-2652
Fax: (215) 345-2944

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

71



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Berks - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing

Facility

Laurel Center

125 Holly Road
Hamburg, PA 19526
Phone: (610) 562-2284
Fax: (610) 562-0775

Mifflin Center

500 East Philadelphia

Avenue

Shillington, PA 19607
Phone: (610) 777-7841
Fax: (610) 775-7198

72

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Quakertown Center
1020 South Main Street
Quakertown, PA 18951
Phone: (215) 536-9300
Fax: (215) 536-1970

Neshaminy Manor
1660 Easton Road
Warrington, PA 18976
Phone: (215) 345-3205
Fax: (215) 345-3213

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

73



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Chester - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

PowerBack Rehabilitation

Phoenixville

3000 Balfour Circle

Phoenixville, PA 19460

Phone: (484) 920-6200

Fax: (610) 933-5716

Clover Health Provider Directory
74 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Delaware - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Naamans Creek Country
Manor

1194 Naamans Creek
Road

Garnet Valley, PA 19061
Phone: (610) 558-7840
Fax: (610) 558-0370

Brinton Manor

549 Baltimore Pike
Glen Mills, PA 19342
Phone: (610) 358-6005
Fax: (610) 358-0993

Wayne Center

30 West Avenue
Wayne, PA 19087
Phone: (610) 688-3635
Fax: (610) 688-4650

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Fayette - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Laurel Ridge Center
75 Hickle Street
Uniontown, PA 15401
Phone: (724) 437-9871
Fax: (724) 438-8843

Clover Health Provider Directory
76 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Lackawanna - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled
Nursing Facility

Carbondale Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center

10 Hart Place
Carbondale, PA 18407
Phone: (570) 282-1020
Fax: (570) 282-5244

Abington Manor

100 Edella Road

Clarks Summit, PA 18411
Phone: (570) 586-1002
Fax: (570) 586-9244

Linwood Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center
100 Linwood Avenue
Scranton, PA 18505
Phone: (570) 346-7381
Fax: (570) 345-3761

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Hamilton Arms Center
336 South West End
Avenue

Lancaster, PA 17603
Phone: (717) 393-0419
Fax: (717) 291-9985

Clover Health Provider Directory
78 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Lehigh - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Lehigh Center

1718 Spring Creek Road
Macungie, PA 18062
Phone: (610) 366-0500
Fax: (610) 366-8042

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

79



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Luzerne - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Riverstreet Manor

440 North River Street
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702
Phone: (570) 825-5611
Fax: (570) 824-6488

Clover Health Provider Directory
80 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Lycoming - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Rose View Center

1201 Rural Avenue
Williamsport, PA 17701
Phone: (570) 323-4340
Fax: (570) 323-0836

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

81



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Montgomery - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled

Nursing Facility

Edgehill Nursing and
Rehabilitation Center
146 Edgehill Road
Glenside, PA 19038
Phone: (215) 886-1043
Fax: (215) 886-2719

Fairview Care Center of
Paper Mill Road

850 Paper Mill Road
Glenside, PA 19038
Phone: (215) 233-0920
Fax: (215) 836-1247

PowerBack Rehabilitation
3485 Davisville Road
3485 Davisville Road
Hatboro, PA 19040
Phone: (215) 830-0400
Fax: (215) 830-0855

Norriton Square Nursing
and Rehabilitation Center
1700 Pine Street
Norristown, PA 19401
Phone: (610) 239-7100
Fax: (610) 277-6239

Pennsburg Manor

530 Macoby Street
Pennsburg, PA 18073
Phone: (215) 679-8076
Fax: (215) 679-3117

Sanatoga Center

225 Evergreen Road
Pottstown, PA 19464
Phone: (610) 323-1800
Fax: (610) 323-7914

Silver Stream Center
905 Penllyn Pike

Spring House, PA 19477
Phone: (215) 646-1500
Fax: (215) 646-8123

82

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled
Nursing Facility

Chapel Manor

1104 Welsh Road
Philadelphia, PA 19115
Phone: (215) 676-9191
Fax: (215) 676-1266

PowerBack Rehabilitation
1526 Lombard Street
Philadelphia, PA 19146
Phone: (215) 546-5960
Fax: (215) 732-7450

Pennypack Center
8015 Lawndale Street
Philadelphia, PA 19111
Phone: (215) 725-2525
Fax: (215) 745-3970

Somerton Center

650 Edison Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19116
Phone: (215) 856-5700
Fax: (215) 673-5598

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Skilled Nursing Facility

Pennsylvania - Schuylkill - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing
Facility

Orwigsburg Center
1000 Orwigsburg Manor
Drive

Orwigsburg, PA 17961
Phone: (570) 366-2999
Fax: (570) 366-8924

Schuylkill Center

1000 Schuylkill Manor
Road

Pottsville, PA 17901
Phone: (570) 622-9666
Fax: (570) 622-6791

Clover Health Provider Directory
84 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Allegheny - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

33 South 19th Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
Phone: (724) 774-0637
Fax: (724) 774-2145

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

85



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Allegheny - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

33 South 19th Street
Pittsburgh, PA 15203
Phone: (724) 774-0637
Fax: (724) 774-2145

Clover Health Provider Directory
86 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Berks - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

1829 New Holland Road
Shillington, PA 19607
Phone: (610) 796-2272
Fax: (610) 796-7678

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

87



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Berks - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

1829 New Holland Road
Shillington, PA 19607
Phone: (610) 796-2272
Fax: (610) 796-7678

88

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Delaware - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

1503 West Chester Pike
Havertown, PA 19083
Phone: (610) 924-0300
Fax: (610) 924-9771

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

89



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Delaware - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

1503 West Chester Pike
Havertown, PA 19083
Phone: (610) 924-0300
Fax: (610) 924-9771

Clover Health Provider Directory
920 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Monroe - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics East Inc

423 Normal Street
East Stroudsburg, PA
18301

Phone: (570) 421-8221
Fax: (570) 421-1472

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

91



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Monroe - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics East Inc

423 Normal Street
East Stroudsburg, PA
18301

Phone: (570) 421-8221
Fax: (570) 421-1472

Clover Health Provider Directory
92 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Montgomery - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Carepoint Medical
Solutions, LLC

2500 DeKalb Pike
Suite 303

Norristown, PA 19401
Phone: (888) 493-4771
Fax: (610) 277-3074

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

93



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Northampton - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics East Inc
3400 Bath Pike

Suite 102

Bethlehem, PA 18017
Phone: (610) 867-3460
Fax: (610) 865-4075

Clover Health Provider Directory
94 April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Northampton - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics East Inc
3400 Bath Pike

Suite 102

Bethlehem, PA 18017
Phone: (610) 867-3460
Fax: (610) 865-4075

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

95



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

605 Spring Garden Street

Philadelphia, PA 19123
Phone: (215) 627-3400
Fax: (215) 922-6801

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

3015 Island Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19153
Phone: (215) 365-1532
Fax: (215) 492-9894

ProMedical East

1413 Stenton Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19141
Phone: (484) 580-8700
Fax: (732) 348-0211

96

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Other Health Care Provider

Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier

Harry J Lawall & Son,
Inc.

8028 Frankford Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19136
Phone: (215) 338-6611
Fax: (215) 338-7598

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

605 Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, PA 19123
Phone: (215) 627-3400
Fax: (215) 922-6801

Hanger Prosthetics &
Orthotics Inc

3015 Island Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19153
Phone: (215) 365-1532
Fax: (215) 492-9894

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Vision

Pennsylvania - Bucks - Optometrist

Gouda, Suemayah OD
Suemayah Gouda

216 Mill Street

Bristol, PA 19013
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Wilson, Aleah OD
Aleah Wilson

216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19012
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Zalipsky, Ihor OD
Thor Zalipsky

216 Mill Street
Bristol, PA 19015
Phone: (215) 781-2020
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Marberger, Jon OD
Jon Marberger

2256 Mt Carmel Ave
Glenside, PA 19038
Phone: (215) 576-1321
Fax: (215) 886-6892

Gregory Scimeca

950 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (609) 871-9666
Fax: (609) 871-9669

Dyckman, Sharon OD
Sharon Dyckman

951 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 702-1733
Fax: (215) 702-1688

Fink, Amanda OD
Amanda Fink

953 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 702-1733
Fax: (215) 702-1688

98

Fink, Mitchell OD
Mitchell Fink

952 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 702-1733
Fax: (215) 702-1688

Gouda, Suemayah OD
Suemayah Gouda

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Mass, Alysson OD
Alysson Mass

954 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 702-1733
Fax: (215) 702-1688

Naids, Richard OD
Richard Naids

950 Town Center Dr
Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 702-1733
Fax: (215) 702-1688

Wilson, Aleah OD

Aleah Wilson

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Zalipsky, Ihor OD

Thor Zalipsky

670 Woodbourne Rd Suite
200

Langhorne, PA 19047
Phone: (215) 752-8888
Fax: (215) 788-3504

Forrest, Mark OD
Mark Forrest

1329 E Lincoln Highway
Levittown, PA 19056
Phone: (215) 943-4637
Fax: (215) 945-1425

Harris, Karen OD
Karen Harris

1329 E Lincoln Highway
Levittown, PA 19056
Phone: (215) 943-4637
Fax: (215) 945-1425

Richard M. Shetzline

56 Newton Richboro Road
Richboro, PA 18954
Phone: (215) 355-5818
Fax: (215) 355-1083

Levy, Robert OD

Robert Levy

57 Newton Richboro Road
Richboro, PA 18954
Phone: (215) 355-5819
Fax: (215) 355-1084

Le Hang, Tu OD

Tu Le Hang

402 Floral Vale Blvd
Yardley, PA 19067
Phone: (215) 579-4455
Fax: (215) 579-8005

Clover Health Provider Directory

April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Vision
Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Optometrist

Troppauer, William OD
William Troppauer

120 South St
Philadelphia, PA 19147
Phone: (215) 923-8688
Fax: (267) 247-0481

Verna, Rebecca OD
Rebecca Verna

2614 Rhawn St
Philadelphia, PA 19152
Phone: (215) 335-9090
Fax: (215) 333-5225

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

929



Index

, Walmart Optician................... 49
, Walmart Vision Center Optician.
.................................................. 49
Abad, Rachel NP...................... 35
Abid, Paghdiwala DMD........... 27
Adenaike, Michael MD............ 21
Aggarwal, Sudhir MD.............. 48
Albert, La Torre DDS.............. 31

Alexander, Sulpovar DDS........ 27
Allen, Updegrove DDS............ 23
Allison, Lubchansky DMD. 26,27
Alvarez, Carlos MD................. 50
Alves, Amy DC......cccoveienee 65
Amar, Trivedi DDS.............. 26,27
Amen, Dhyllon DDS................. 30
Andrew, Dormeshian DMD..........
............................................. 26,27
Andrew, Marinchenko DMD...26
Andrey, Kurudimov DMD ....... 27
Angotti, Donna MD.................. 50
Anil, Shah DDS ........ccccoeenn. 31
Anthony, Prousi DDS................ 28
Arbina, Nayeem DDS......... 26,27
Archana, Tadisena DMD.......... 23

Armbruster, Edward DO ......... 37
Ast, Michael MD..................... 37
Avanti, Patmidi DDS................ 23

Avijit, Goel DMD.................... 23

Barmach, Michael MD.............. 18
Bercik, Michael MD............ 57,59
Bish, Lawrence MD................. 21

Blanchard, Deanna MD............. 50
Bleiman, Jarid DC.................... 65
Boland, David MD.................... 21
Boris, Fridman DMD ............... 27
Borowsky, Larry MD.............. 67
Brader, Hilary MD.................... 36
Brian, Rooney DDS................. 31

Brosey, Michelle OT ................ 56
Cairone, Stephen DO............... 40

Cardonick, Brett DC................. 66
Chapnick, Michel DO.............. 19
Charles, Friedenberg DDS..26,27
Charles, Urquhart DDS............ 23
Chaudhry, Aisha DPM..................
................................... 38,46,68,69
Codjoe, Paul MD...................... 37
Colarusso, Frank DO................. 45
Conrad, Wayne MD............ 57,59
Crivello, Keith MD................... 39
Daniel, Bowser DMD............... 28
Daniel, Chen DMD................... 30
100

Dragann, Raymond DO....... 57,59
Dyckman, Sharon OD.............. 98
Eddy, Jarrod DO....................... 19
Edgell, Dale PT........c.cccoeueeee. 63
Eingorn, David MD.................. 37
Esochi, Iheoma DDS................ 27
Eugene, Roginsky DMD.......... 28
Farber-Eveler, Lorraine PT. 61,62
Fasulo, Gregg MD............... 57,59
Fink, Amanda OD.................... 98
Fink, Mitchell OD..................... 98
Fitzgerald, Kevin MD.............. 52
Flyn, Grace NP..........cccovenee. 34
Forrest, Mark OD..................... 98
Franklyn, Scott DDS................. 28
Fridman, Henrietta MD............. 19
Fulop, Steven MD.................... 33
Gabale, Devdatta MD................ 52
Gaibler, Richard DO................ 18
Gardner, Beth MD..................... 67
Garman, Brett PT............... 61,62
Gejer, Eric DO..........ccceuveenee. 21
George, Visnich DMD........ 28,29
Gill, Shaun DO............ccuvenneee. 19
Gouda, Suemayah OD.............. 98
Gould, Jeffrey MD................... 48
Grabowski, Robert DO............. 18
Grzywacz, Francis MD............. 21
Guarino, James MD................. 21
Guedes, Yesenia DMD............. 23
Guidera, Steven MD ................. 21
Hardeski, David MD................ 37
Harding, John MD .................... 21
Harris, Karen OD..................... 98
Harrison, Brett MD .................. 50
Hecht, Drew DO....................... 52
Hewitt, Valaine MD. ................. 22
Hiralben, Patel DDS................. 23
Howard, Fluhr DMD................. 26
Htay, Soe MD ......ccocvvvviveenee. 19
Ie, Darmakusuma MD............... 36
Igor, Plotnik DMD................... 23
James, Boyle DDS.............. 28,29
Jason, Hong DMD.................... 27
Jay, Pate]l DMD...........ccceeueeee. 23
Jay, Toran DDS ................... 26,27
Jitender, Anand DDS................ 23
Joli, Chou DMD........ccccuuuu. 28
Joytilak, Majumdar DMD......... 26
Karam, Christopher MD............ 42
Karp, Joshua MD..................... 19
Kaushal, Desai DMD............... 27

Keenan, Paul MD..................... 36
Keener, Brian MD .......... 57,58,59
Keyur, Patoliya DMD.............. 23
Kincaid, Leah MD..................... 32
Kirill, Vasilyev DDS................. 24
Kleinbart, Fredric MD............... 37
Kmetzo, James MD................... 21
KOTHARI , GAUTAM DO....43

Kuntz, David MD............ 57,58.,59
Lax, Kevin MD.........ccc............ 22
Le Hang, Tu OD.......ccceueneee. 98
Lee, Daniel MD..........cccuuuee.. 36
Lee, Soonjae DDS..................... 25
Lesniak, Sebastian MD............ 36
Levy, Robert OD...................... 98
Levy, Scott MD.........cccvveennee. 19
Lipkowitz, Jeffrey MD............. 36
Lisgar, Harvey DO................... 18
Liss, David DMD..................... 23
Long, Joy MD................ 57,58,59
Longenecker, Derek PT...... 61,62
Luis, Lugo DMD...................... 26
Macrina, Jaime PT .............. 61,62
Malliah, Rajit MD.................... 64
Marberger, Jon OD................... 98
Markazi, Peyman MD............... 19
Martin, Christopher PT ............ 63
Martone, Teresa NP ................. 20
Mary, Lee DMD...........cccc..... 26
Mascolo, Richard MD............... 21
Mass, Alysson OD................... 98
Matossian, Cynthia MD............ 36
McClurken, James MD............. 51

McGarvey Jr., Joseph MD........ 21

Medhavi, Amin DMD.............. 26
Minard, Duka DMD.................. 27
Mirabela, Gherca DDS............. 26
Mirsky, Robert MD................... 19
Montag, Mark MD................... 36
Mooradd, Michael MD.............. 21
Morgan, Cyrus MD.................. 50
Mukund, Patel DDS ................. 23
Murtaza, Paghdiwala DMD..... 23

Mustin, Andrew MD................ 22
Myers, Philip MD.........ccc...... 19
Naids, Richard OD................... 98
Naresh, Bhavsar DMD.............. 23
Nolan, John MD............ccou. 41
O'Connor, Anna PT ............. 61,62
Oleg, Amayev DDS................. 26
Olga, Lipskaya DDS................ 26

Oliveri, Marcelino DO...57,58,59

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18
H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA



Orland, Steven MD................... 52

Paola, Rodriguez DMD............ 23
Parvus, Britt DO ........ccevveeee. 36
Patel, Priten MD...........ouuuu. 19
Patel, Rikin DO ........cccceeunnnnn.. 44

Peart, Raymond MD....... 57,58,59
Pelletier, Mary Ellen MD.......... 19

Pellini, Brian MD...................... 50
Perezous, Mark MD....... 57,58,59
Polsani, Srilatha MD................ 19
Porter,I MD................... 57,58,59
Prendergast, Joseph PT ............ 63
Priya, Patoliya DMD................ 23
Radha, Amin DMD.................. 23
Rajan, Jennifer MD .................. 32
Rajan, Ravi MD....................... 52
Rajashree, Chakraborty DDS...26
Rana, NileshMD...................... 19
Ravetz, Larry MD .................... 19
Ravneet, Nanda DDS................ 27
Reddy, Siddavatam MD............ 19
Reinhardt, Sean MD................. 21
Rella, Pressman DDS................ 23
Renz, Thomas DO........... 57,58,59
Richard, Miller DMD............... 23
Rogers, Brad MD..................... 52
Roland Jr., Frank MD ............... 52
Ronald, Schwartz DMD............ 26
Rosenthal, Richard DMD......... 53
Rozenbaum, Ilya MD................ 36
Ruenes Jr., Albert MD.............. 52
Saman, Souri DMD............. 28,29
Sameh, Sakkal DMD................ 26
Sangrigoli, Renee MD .............. 21
Sangrigoli, Robert MD.............. 21
Santilli, Thomas MD................. 22

Saymeh, Ammar DPM......... 47,70
Schaefer, Christopher DO........ 52

Scheiring, Kristy DO................. 21
Schnur, Elliot MD.................... 21

Seong, Hong DMD................... 27
Shaftel, Peter MD..................... 22
Shah, Kekul MD..........cccoee.... 36
Shah, Manish MD.................... 42
Sholl, Margaret PT .............. 61,62
Sinaiko, Peter MD..................... 52
Sloan, Stephen MD.................. 21

Smith, David MD...................... 21
Snehal, Patel DMD ................... 23

St. Onge, Michael DO......... 58,60
Stephen, Silverhardt DDS........ 23
Subhashini, Pamulapati DDS...27

Clover Health Provider Directory
April-18

H5141 2018 Provider Directory PA

Suess, Eric PT .....cccvvveeeenn. 61,62
Syamala, Jiji MD........ccccoeen. 19
Talenti, Donald MD ................. 19
Tatiana, Kurudimova DMD.....26
Thompson, Amber OT ............. 55
Toner, Joseph DDS................... 23
Tormenti, Matthew MD............ 33
Trevor, McGerr DDS ............... 23
Troppauer, William OD............ 99

Troxell, Corey DO......... 57,58,59
Tuckman, Alan MD. ....... 57,58,59
Tymon, Timothy MD.....57,58,59

Urbansky, Kevin PT ............ 61,62
Vaishali, Suchak DMD............ 26
Verna, Rebecca OD.................. 99
Viji, Seetharaman DDS ............ 23
Vikas, Arora DDS ............... 26,27
Vinnikov, Oleg MD................. 19
Vinodkumar, Mandalia DDS ...23
Walheim, Jon MD..................... 19
Whitehead, Carly DO............... 48
William, Boggess DMD........... 26
William, Jakavick DDS............ 26
Williamson, MaryAnn MD...... 21
Wilson, Aleah OD.................... 98
Xu, Lei DMD......cooovverenene 27
Yamamoto, Akira MD.............. 52
Yelena, Vinogradov DMD....... 26
Yi, Lusia DO.....ooooovvvnnnnnnnnnn. 32
Young, David DO..................... 43
Zak, Rudolf DPM...................... 46
Zalipsky, Thor OD.................... 98
Zambito, Kimberly MD........... 37
Zartman, Gary MD......... 57,58,59
Zielinski II, Michael NP........... 20
Zimmerman, Jay NP................. 54






Clover
is here
to help.

This directory was updated on 04/27/2018. For more recent information or other questions,
please contact Clover at 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 711), 8 am—-8 pm local time, 7 days a week, or visit
cloverhealth.com/doctors. Between February 15th and September 30th, alternate technologies
(for example, voicemail) will be used on the weekends and holidays.

Clover Health is a Preferred Provider Organization (PPO) plan with a Medicare contract. Enrollment
in Clover Health depends on contract renewal. This information is not a complete description of
benefits. Contact the plan for more information. Limitations, copayments, and restrictions may apply.
Benefits, premiums, and/or copayments/coinsurance may change on January 1 of each year. The
formulary, pharmacy network, and/or provider network may change at any time. You will receive
notice when necessary.

Out-of-network/non-contracted providers are under no obligation to treat Clover members, except in
emergency situations. For a decision about whether we will cover an out-of-network service, we encourage
you or your provider to ask us for a pre-service organization determination before you receive the service.
Please call our customer service number or see your Evidence of Coverage for more information, including
the cost-sharing that applies to out-of-network services.

Clover Health complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of
race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. ATTENTION: If you speak English, language assistance
services, free of charge, are available to you. Call 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 71D. Clover Health cumple con

las leyes federales de derechos civiles aplicables y no discrimina por motivos de raza, color, nacionalidad,
edad, discapacidad o sexo. ATENCION: Si usted habla espafiol, tenemos servicios de asistencia linguistica
disponibles para usted sin costo alguno. Llame al 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 711). Clover Health 3Z25F 1 FERIH#FR
RIEAERE, THRER. Ea. RIELAT. Fie. 2208 s pImsRERA o At NREREE
18, W AR EES MBNIARSS. 151k 1-888-657-1207 (TTY 71 6

H5141_7MX046C_Approved


http://cloverhealth.com/doctors

Clover 2018 Provider Directory e List of Participating Providers



	2018 Provider Directory 
	Clover Health PPO Plan Provider Directory
	Clover Health Plan PPO 2018 Directorio de proveedores
	Multi-language
	Table of Contents
	Section 1 – Introduction
	Sección 1 – Introducción
	Primary Care Physician
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Family Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Internal Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner, Family
	Specialist
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Cardiovascular Disease
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Dentist Anesthesiologist
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, General Practice
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedics
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dentist, Pediatric Dentistry
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Dermatology
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Neurological Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nurse Practitioner, Women’s Health
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Ophthalmology
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and Ankle Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Hand Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Orthopaedic Surgery, Sports Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Pain Medicine, Pain Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Pain Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation, Sports Medicine
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Podiatrist
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Podiatrist, Foot and Ankle Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Psychiatry and Neurology, Neurology
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Suppliers, Eyewear Supplier (Equipment, not the service)
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery)
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Urology
	Pennsylvania - Chester - Dentist
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Nurse Practitioner
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Occupational Therapist
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Occupational Therapist, Hand
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Orthopaedic Surgery, Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Physical Therapist
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Physical Therapist, Orthopedic
	Pennsylvania - Lehigh - Dermatology
	Pennsylvania - Northampton - Chiropractor
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Chiropractor
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Gastroenterology
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Orthopaedic Surgery, Foot and Ankle Surgery
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Podiatrist
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Podiatrist, Foot and Ankle Surgery
	Hospital
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Hospitals, General Acute Care Hospital
	Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Berks - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Chester - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Delaware - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Fayette - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Lackawanna - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Lancaster - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Lehigh - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Luzerne - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Lycoming - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Montgomery - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Pennsylvania - Schuylkill - Nursing and Custodial Care Facilities, Skilled Nursing Facility
	Other Health Care Provider
	Pennsylvania - Allegheny - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Allegheny - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Pennsylvania - Berks - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Berks - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Pennsylvania - Delaware - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Delaware - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Pennsylvania - Monroe - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Monroe - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Pennsylvania - Montgomery - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Northampton - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Northampton - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Prosthetic, Orthotic Supplier
	Vision
	Pennsylvania - Bucks - Optometrist
	Pennsylvania - Philadelphia - Optometrist
	Index
	Back Cover



